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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.

Inspection Date:
Reinspection Date:

Test
PURITY (GC)

Appearance

B607349
2,3-Butanediol
513-85-9
B23222130
2023-02-22
2025-02-21
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Shanghai Boer Chemical Reagents CO., Ltd.

Certificate Of Analysis

Specification
98-100
COLORLESS TO FAINT YELLOW LIQUID
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